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2011-12 Washington Men’s Basketball Schedule 
 

Day Date Opponent (TV) Location Time (PST) 

Fri. Nov. 4 SEATTLE PACIFIC (Exhibition) Seattle, Wash. TBA 

  BTI TOURNAMENT  Alaska Airlines Arena; Seattle, Wash 

Sat. Nov. 12 Portland, Florida Atlantic, Georgia St. Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Sun. Nov. 13 TBD Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Mon. Nov. 14 TBD Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Sun. Nov. 20 at Saint Louis St. Louis, Mo. TBA 

Fri. Nov. 25 HOUSTON BAPTIST Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Fri. Dec. 2 at Nevada Reno, Nev. TBA 

  Jimmy V Classic  Madison Square Garden; New York, N.Y. 

Tue. Dec. 6 vs. Marquette (ESPN) New York, N.Y. 6:00 p.m. 

Sat. Dec. 10 vs. Duke (CBS) New York, N.Y. 9:00 a.m. 

Fri. Dec. 16 UC SANTA BARBARA Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Mon. Dec. 19 SOUTH DAKOTA STATE Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Thu. Dec. 22 CAL STATE NORTHRIDGE Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Thu. Dec. 29 *OREGON STATE Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Sat. Dec. 31 *OREGON Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Thu. Jan. 5 *at Colorado Boulder, Colo TBA 

Sat.  Jan. 7 *at Utah Salt Lake City, Utah TBA 

Tue. Jan. 10 SEATTLE UNIVERSITY Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Sat. Jan. 14 *WASHINGTON STATE Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Thu. Jan. 19 *CALIFORNIA Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Sat. Jan. 21 *STANFORD Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Thu. Jan. 26 *at Arizona Tucson, Ariz. TBA 

Sat. Jan. 28 *at Arizona State Tempe, Ariz. TBA 

Thu. Feb. 2 *UCLA Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Sat.  Feb. 4 *USC Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Thu. Feb. 9 *at Oregon Eugene, Ore. TBA 

Sat. Feb. 11 *at Oregon State Corvallis, Ore. TBA 

Thu. Feb. 16 *ARIZONA STATE Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Sat. Feb. 18 *ARIZONA Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Sat.  Feb. 25 *at Washington State Pullman, Wash. TBA 

Thu. Mar. 1 *at USC Los Angeles, Calif. TBA 

Sat. Mar. 3 *at UCLA Los Angeles, Calif. TBA 

  Pac-12 Tournament    Staples Center; Los Angeles, Calif. 

Wed. Mar. 7 First Rounds Los Angeles, Calif. TBA 

Thu. Mar. 8 Quarterfinals Los Angeles, Calif. TBA 

Fri. Mar. 9 Semifinals Los Angeles, Calif. TBA 

Sat. Mar. 10 Championship Game Los Angeles, Calif. TBA 

Tue-Wed. Mar. 13-14 NCAA First Four Dayton, Ohio TBA 

Thu.-Sun. Mar. 15-18 NCAA Second and Third Rounds Portland, Albuquerque, Pittsburgh, Louisville,  

   Columbus, Omaha, Nashville, Greensboro  

Thu.-Sun. Mar. 22-25 NCAA Regionals Phoenix, Boston, St. Louis, Atlanta  

Sat. Mar. 31 NCAA Final Four -- Semifinals New Orleans, La. (The Superdome) TBA 

Mon. Apr. 2 NCAA Final Four – Championship New Orleans, La. (The Superdome) TBA 
--All Home Games played in Alaska Airlines Arena at Hec Edmundson Pavilion (3870 Montlake Blvd. N.E.)-- 

* Pacific-12 Conference Game Times listed are for Pacific Time Zone and are subject to change 


